Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2

1TB

SSD Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G
7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2

2TB

MSI

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

SSD Disk (P400VP2TBM28H)

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S2TOBW MB (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

PATRIOT 4TB VP400 V4 M.2 6200/5200

4TB

4TB

P400VP4TBM28H

SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S4TOBW MB (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-VOP4TOBW
(Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

Marka

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Intenso

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Samsung

Kingston

Patriot

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

73,40 USD

103,95
usb

134,40
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

157,50
usb

168,00
usb

225,75
usb

252,00
usb

292,95
usb

418,95
usb

435,75
usb



4TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 Kingston 0 451,50
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s usb




